
Tax Unit ID: 1
Parcel #: 1330602022005000

Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001 Value: 9,740

CAMA #: 133 06 0 20 22 005 00 0 00
Sec: 6 Twn: 12 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

SILV00254
SILVER LAKE BANK

    

Owner: R-72 REAL ESTATE LLC Legal: POLK ST S 15FT LOT 28-ALL LOT 30 & N 5FT LOT 32 
DOUTHITT PLACEADD

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 31031

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 756.50 756.50 1,513.00

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202505339-1 12/03/2021

0.00 0.00

12/03/2021

756.50

1 756.50

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

756.50

Silver Lake Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

202605218-1 05/03/2022

0.00 0.00

05/03/2022

756.50

2 0.00

0.00

756.50

0.00

0.00

**********

756.50

Silver Lake Bank

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 756.50 756.50 0.00 1,513.00

0.00 0.00 1,513.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

4/25/2025 1:29:34 PM


