RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

4/25/2025 1:29:34 PM

Tax Unit ID: 1Tax Unit: TOPEKA CITY 001Value: 9,740

Parcel #: 1330602022005000

CAMA #: 133 06 0 20 22 005 00 0 00

Sec: 6 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

SILV00254

SILVER LAKE BANK

Owner: R-72 REAL ESTATE LLC

 $\textbf{Legal:} \ \ \text{POLK ST S 15FT LOT 28-ALL LOT 30 \& N 5FT LOT 32}$

DOUTHITT PLACEADD

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2021	RL	31031	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	756.50	756.50	1,513.00
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Commont	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	E/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202505339-1	12/03/2021	12/03/2021	1	756.50	0.00	0.00		Mortgage Co Payments	
0.00	0.00	756.50		0.00	0.00	******	Silver Lake Bank	Import	
202605218-1	05/03/2022	05/03/2022	2	0.00	756.50	0.00	756.50	Mortgage Co Payments	
0.00	0.00	756.50		0.00	0.00	******	Silver Lake Bank	Import	
Grand Totals				756.50	756.50	0.00	1,513.00		
0.00	0.00	1.513.00		0.00	0.00				

Remain	ning Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00